10

17

24

31

PABLO CENTER AT THE CONFLUENCE
Upcoming Events

SUNDAY

MONDAY

11

18

The Jam
Sessions: A
ColorBlock
Exhibit
10:00am

25

TUESDAY

12

Wild World of
Animals Live
6:00pm

19

26

AUGUST

WEDNESDAY

13

20

27

THURSDAY

14

21

28

FRIDAY

1

Rhonda Willers-

Practices in

Transformation:

grief, gratitude,
love, and time
10:00am

15

22

29

SATURDAY

2

16

23

30

PABLO CENTER AT THE
CONFLUENCE

128 Graham Avenue

Eau Claire, Wisconsin 54701
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